Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Date

04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019

04/02/2019
04/02/2019
04/02/2019
04/02/2019
04/02/2019

04/03/2019
04/03/2019
04/03/2019
04/03/2019
04/03/2019
04/03/2019

04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019

04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
04/05/2019

04/06/2019
04/06/2019

Time

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
5:00 PM

10:45 AM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM

TBA
TBA

LHS Weekly Schedule 4.1-4.6

HA SportName¢ LevelNam¢ Opponent
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Tennis

Volleyball

Baseball
Soccer

Volleyball

Golf
Volleyball
Baseball
Soccer

Volleyball

Track
Golf

Golf
Tennis
Volleyball

Soccer

Baseball
Volleyball
Tennis
Baseball

Volleyball

Soccer
Baseball
Track
Volleyball
Baseball
Baseball

Volleyball

Baseball

Soccer

BV
B Jv
B Jv
GV
BV

BV
B Jv
BV
GV
BV

COJv
BV
B Jv
BV
BJV
GV

BV
B Jv
BV
B Jv
BV

GV
BV
Cov
B Jv
BV
B Jv
BV

BV
GV

@ Fort Zumwalt East High School
VS Duchesne High School

VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

VS Duchesne High School

@ Westminster Christian Academy
VS Ritenour High School

@ Trinity Catholic High School

@ Trinity Catholic High School

VS Ritenour High School

St. Charles West 9/10 Invitational

VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis) and Fulton
VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)

VS Bishop DuBourg High School

@ Whitfield School

VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep

Jeff City Varsity Baseball Tournament vs. Eureka High School
VS Granite City Senior High School

@ Wentzville Liberty High School

VS Winfield High School

VS Granite City Senior High School

Parkview Soccer Invitational - Springfield, MO vs. Villa Duchesne

Jeff City Varsity Baseball Tournament vs. Jeff City

Crusader Invitational @ St. Dominic High School

VS Lutheran South High School

Jeff City Varsity Baseball Tournament vs. Fatima High School
@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School

VS Lutheran South High School

Jeff City Varsity Baseball Tournament @ TBA
Parkview Soccer Invitational - Springfield, MO @ TBA

Site

Fort Zumwalt East High School, Ft. Zumwalt East Courts

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym 1

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym 1

Crystal Springs Quarry Golf Club
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Christ, Light of Nations School, Baseball Field

St. Louis Spirits Trinity Catholic High School, Soccer Field

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

St. Charles West High School, SCW Stahl Stadium
Bogey Hills CC, Bogey Hills CC

Bogey Hills CC, Bogey Hills CC

Ft. Zumwalt East courts

Whitfield School, Gym 2

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Jefferson City High School, Vivion Field

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Wentzville Liberty High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball Diamond 1
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Parkview High School, Stadium

Jefferson City High School, Vivion Field

St. Dominic High School, St Dominic Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Jefferson City High School, Vivion Field
Borgia Baseball/Softball Diamond

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Jefferson City
Parkview High School, Stadium

Dismiss1 Depart  Vehicles

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA
2:45 PM

NA

NA

2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
2:45 PM
NA

TBA

NA

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
NA

2:30 PM
NA
NA
NA
3:00 PM
NA

NA
NA
3:00 PM
NA
NA

NA
NA
2:30 PM
NA
NA
2:30 PM
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
Bus - DO
NA

Van
NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
NA

Bus - DO
NA
NA
NA
Van
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Van
NA
Bus - DO
NA
NA
Bus - DO
NA

NA

Van



